
  
  

 

AAG UPCOMING CONFERENCES LIST – SPRING 2022 

ALL EVENTS RELATED TO GERONTOLOGY AND HEALTHY AGING 

 

• Webinar: Transforming to Integrated Community-Based Services for Older Albertans 
Wednesday, May 4 @ 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm Free! 

 

• Ageism and the Media – Webinar Monday, May 9 @ 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm Free! 
 

• Caregivers Together 2022 Thursday, May 12 - Saturday, May 14 
 

• Walk with Me: Changing the Culture of Aging in Canada – A Virtual Conference Thursday, May 
26 - Friday, May 27 

 

• Seniors’ Week 2022 Monday, June 6 - Sunday, June 12 
 

• THIRD ACTion Film Festival – June 2022 Friday, June 10 - Sunday, June 12 
 

• AGM – Save the Date! Tuesday, June 21 
 

• The 2nd European Conference on Aging & Gerontology (EGen2022) Thursday, July 14 - Sunday, 
July 17 

 

• International Conference on Aging and The Importance of Person-Centered Primary Care 
Tuesday, August 30 - Wednesday, August 31 

 

• CAG2022 – Closing the Research-Practice Gap Thursday, October 20 - Saturday, October 22 
 

• ISG2022 – 13th World Conference of Gerontechnology Monday, October 24 - Wednesday, 
October 26 

 

https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/webinar-transforming-to-integrated-community-based-services-for-older-albertans/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/ageism-and-the-media-webinar/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/caregivers-together-2022/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/walk-with-me-changing-the-culture-of-aging-in-canada-a-virtual-conference/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/seniors-week-2022/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/third-action-film-festival-june-2022/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/agm-save-the-date/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/the-2nd-european-conference-on-aging-gerontology-egen2022/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/international-conference-on-aging-and-the-importance-of-person-centered-primary-care/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/cag2022-closing-the-research-practice-gap/
https://www.albertaaging.ca/event/isg2022-13th-world-conference-of-gerontechnologyntechnology/
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